
Needs

Beds (40)

Cost

Mattresses (40)

Wardrobes (10)

Classroom Furniture

Conference Room

Furniture

Library Fixtures

Fans

A/C Split Units (7)

Office Furniture

Washing Machine

Refrigerator

Kitchen Appliances

Classroom TVs (5)

Computers (8)

Copier / Printer

Solar Panels

Electric Fence

Fire Extinguishers

Security System

$7,500

$7,000

$3,750

$6,000

$5,000

$5,500

$2,750

$5,000

$1,000

$   350

$   650

$5,750

$3,500

$6,000

$3,500

$20,000

$6,750

$4,000

$6,000

Total $100,000
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