Needs	COST
Beds (40)	\$7,500
Mattresses (40)	\$7,000
Wardrobes (10)	\$3,750
Classroom Furniture	\$6,000
Conference Room Furniture	\$5,000
Library Fixtures	\$5,500
Fans	\$2,750
A/C Split Units (7)	\$5,000
Office Furniture	\$1,000
Washing Machine	\$ 350
Refrigerator	\$ 650
Kitchen Appliances	\$5,750
Classroom TVs (5)	\$3,500
Computers (8)	\$6,000
Copier/Printer	\$3,500
Solar Panels	\$20,000
Electric Fence	\$6,750
Fire Extinguishers	\$4,000
Security System	\$6,000

Noode

Total \$100,000